10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Asst Director Of Child Support Sv
Child Support Attorney IV

Child Support Attorney IV

Legal Office Business Manager
Information Systems Supervisor
Child Support Spec Program

Coordinator

Child Support Spec Program
Coordinator

Supervising Child Support Spec
Supervising Child Support Spec
Child Support Specialist Il
Accounting Technician - 40.0
Child Support Assistant Il
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Assistant IlI
Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Total Wages

$126,094

$117,350

$102,099

$94,864

$93,817

$86,045

$73,571

$70,050

$63,967

$57,157

$56,950

$54,568

$52,458

$51,881

$51,843

$51,470

$50,878

$50,406



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Supervising Child Support Spec

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Specialist |

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Assistant Il

Information Systems Coordinator IlI

Director Of Child Support Services

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

$50,288

$49,240

$49,090

$48,934

$47,431

$45,696

$42,776

$40,371

$39,480

$37,089

$36,814

$36,198

$35,427

$34,793

$34,140

$30,499

$26,690

$26,580



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Information Systems Coordinator IlI

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Specialist Il

Child Support Assistant |

Supervising Child Support Spec

Fiscal Assistant [l 40 Hr

Child Support Assistant llI

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Assistant |

Child Support Assistant Il

Child Support Process Server

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

Department Of Child Support
Services

$26,566

$20,980

$19,413

$11,414

$8,494

$7,499

$4,838

$3,478

$2,276

$1,827

$1,410

$67



