	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Asst Director Of Child Support Sv		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$126,094
2.	Child Support Attorney IV		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$117,350
3.	Child Support Attorney IV		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$102,099
4.	Legal Office Business Manager		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$94,864
5.	Information Systems Supervisor		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$93,817
6.	Child Support Spec Program Coordinator		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$86,045
7.	Child Support Spec Program Coordinator		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$73,571
8.	Supervising Child Support Spec		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$70,050
9.	Supervising Child Support Spec		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$63,967
10.	Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$57,157
11.	Accounting Technician - 40.0		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$56,950
12.	Child Support Assistant III		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$54,568
13.	Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$52,458
14.	Child Support Assistant III		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$51,881
15.	Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$51,843
16.	Child Support Specialist III		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$51,470
17.	Child Support Specialist II		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$50,878
18.	Child Support Assistant III		Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$50,406

19.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$50,288
20.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$49,240
21.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$49,090
22.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$48,934
23.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$47,431
24.	Supervising Child Support Spec	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$45,696
25.	Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$42,776
26.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$40,371
27.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$39,480
28.	Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$37,089
29.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$36,814
30.	Child Support Specialist I	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$36,198
31.	Child Support Specialist I	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$35,427
32.	Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$34,793
33.	Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$34,140
34.	Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$30,499
35.	Information Systems Coordinator III	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$26,690
36.	Director Of Child Support Services	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$26,580

37.	Information Systems Coordinator III	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$26,566
38.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$20,980
39.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$19,413
40.	Child Support Specialist II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$11,414
41.	Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$8,494
42.	Supervising Child Support Spec	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$7,499
43.	Fiscal Assistant II 40 Hr	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$4,838
44.	Child Support Assistant III	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$3,478
45.	Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$2,276
46.	Child Support Assistant I	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$1,827
47.	Child Support Assistant II	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$1,410
48.	Child Support Process Server	Humboldt County	Department Of Child Support Services	\$67